
Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
Di Tempat Masing-Masing, From 02-26-2021 to 02-28-2021

BCM - Barebow Boy U12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0023 QALYSH ARSH Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 1 149A CM B CM

0022 QAYS AMSYAR Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 1 150A CM B CM

0246 MOHAMAD HARITH Hafiz PGBBT PASIR GUDANG BAREBOW TEAM 2 235A CM B CM

0245 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AS-SYIFA Mohamed Sham WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 052A CM B CM

BJW - Barebow Girl U16
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0124 NUR ATHIRAH ARIANA Mohd Riduwan JUARA JUARA 1 167A JW B JW

BM - Barebow Men Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0067 INULADLI Munajat ADM ADM ARCHERY 2 201A M B M

0243 MOHD FADZLI Mohammad AL IKHLAS PEMANAH AL IKHLAS INFINITY 2 224A M B M

0111 SHAMSUDDIN Ahmad AL IKHLAS PEMANAH AL IKHLAS INFINITY 2 223A M B M

0064 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ONN Ab Rahim ALMAKMUR AL MAKMUR MEDAN ARCHERY 1 237A M B M

0264 MOHD RAZAK Samingan HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 264A M B M

0139 ABDUL QOYYUM HYAIKAL Ibrahim IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 2 156A M B M

0129 MUHAMAD AKMAL RIDZUWAN Kamarudin IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 1 155A M B M

0130 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN Razak IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 2 158A M B M

0133 MUHAMMAD KAMIL Talib IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 2 153A M B M

0131 MUHAMMAD MALIKI Hassan IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 2 157A M B M

0135 MUHAMMAD NUR AZREEN Sa'adon IKM IKM JASIN ARCHERY TEAM 2 154A M B M

0001 MOHD NASRI Kusaini JUARA JUARA 2 164A M B M

0123 SHARIZAL Saroni JUARA JUARA 1 166A M B M

0179 ZAILAN Marthan JUARA JUARA 1 165A M B M

0142 AHMAD RUHULLAH Othman KEMMAS KEMMAS 5 ARROWS 1 168A M B M

0045 NORHISYAM Ismail KEMMAS KEMMAS 5 ARROWS 1 169A M B M

0143 RAZYRUL HISHAM Ramli KEMMAS KEMMAS 5 ARROWS 2 170A M B M

0050 SUHAIRI AZHA Ariffin KEMMAS KEMMAS 5 ARROWS 2 171A M B M

0009 HILMI Kamarudin LANG LANG PASIR GUDANG 1 225A M B M

0084 KHAIRUSSALLEH Mohd Taib LEKIU LEKIU ARCHERY 1 227A M B M

0120 AZMI Sulaiman LIMBO LIMBO ARCHERY 2 178A M B M

0013 MOHD.FADZLI Samsor MBBT MBBT 1 232A M B M

0251 MUHAMMAD FADLY Ramly MURNI CG MURNI ARCHERY 1 188A M B M

0250 NOR AZIZAN Tarja MURNI CG MURNI ARCHERY 1 189A M B M

0252 RADIN NURHAFIZ Mohd MURNI CG MURNI ARCHERY 2 190A M B M

0053 MOHD FAIZAL Abd Latip PANAHPURA PANAHPURA 1 230A M B M

0091 ZAMALI Ahmad PANAHPURA PANAHPURA 1 229A M B M

0041 ABDUL AZIM Ab Razak SURADA KELAB MEMANAH SURADA 1 192A M B M

0225 MOHAMED SHAM Sidek WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 1 050A M B M

BW - Barebow Women Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0068 RAFIZAH Md Daud ADM ADM ARCHERY 2 202A W B W

0032 FAIZAH Ahmad IND PERSENDIRIAN 2 181A W B W

0242 NOR AINI Ibrahim IND PERSENDIRIAN 1 182A W B W

0087 NURAFIDA Ibrahim LIMBO LIMBO ARCHERY 2 179A W B W

0224 NORWAHYU Abdul Wahab WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 1 051A W B W

CJM - Compound Boy U16
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0081 MUHAMMAD ALIF MIFZAL Osman HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 024A JM C JM

0237 MOHAMMAD HASIF NAUFAL Othman KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 015A JM C JM

0197 MUHAMMAD SYAHID AL-BUKHARI Mohamed Sham MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 014A JM C JM

0229 MUHAMMAD HAFIIZH Rafa TSAC TUAH SAKTI ARCHERY CLUB BATAM 2 022A JM C JM
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Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
Di Tempat Masing-Masing, From 02-26-2021 to 02-28-2021

CJW - Compound Girl U16
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0176 NUR AQILAH HUSNA Zaini AMKT AKADEMI MEMANAH KOTA TINGGI 2 034A JW C JW

0192 KELLY ARDELIA Henley BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 003A JW C JW

0188 TANIA Vergawita BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 004A JW C JW

0043 SYAZA AQILAH Mohd Rizal JLN4 SMK JALAN 4 1 020A JW C JW

0109 NUR AIN NABIHA Mohammad Naguib KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 016A JW C JW

0220 NUR AIN IZZATUL QASIH Noaraza WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 018A JW C JW

CM - Compound Men Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0172 HASNAWI Roslan ADM ADM ARCHERY 2 026A M C M

0190 JASSON Khoo BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 1 001A M C M

0185 M. FARHAN Setiawan BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 002A M C M

0015 ABD RAZAK Baharom JAC JIWARKU ARCHERY CLUB 1 029A M C M

0259 AZMEE Sarayon KMBP KELAB MEMANAH BITARA PERSADA 1 260A M C M

0183 MOHD SAMSUL Hj. Nasir KMPG KELAB MEMANAH PASIR GUDANG 1 030A M C M

0035 ABDULLAH ZAWAWI Salleh LMA LMA ACE 2 006A M C M

0030 AZIZI. Che Hamid LMA LMA ACE 1 007A M C M

0031 HAJI SAARI Che Lah LMA LMA ACE 1 008A M C M

0029 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ Rusli LMA LMA ACE 2 005A M C M

0086 MOHD KHALIL Haziz MAHARANI MAHARANI ARCHERY 2 028A M C M

0196 MUHAMMAD AQMAL DANIEL Salsabri MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 012A M C M

0058 ARIFFINN Shariff PAII PEMANAH AL IKHLAS INFINITY 2 027A M C M

0051 ROHMAT KHAIRUDDIN Yuskelana PER PERSENDIRIAN 2 033A M C M

0008 ABDUL RAZAK Abdullah PGCC PG COMPOUND COMMUNITY 1 009A M C M

0027 ABDUL FAATHIR AQIL Rafizam SMKSA SMKSA SERI AMPANGAN 2 032A M C M

0007 HAIMI HARRIS Zainal Abidin T13 T13 2 031A M C M

0071 AL WAIZ Ahmad Nizar TJ5AC TAMAN JAYA 5 ARCHERY CLUB 2 023A M C M

0227 ANAS Abdurrosyid TSAC TUAH SAKTI ARCHERY CLUB BATAM 2 021A M C M

CW - Compound Women Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0126 SOFIA ANISAH Mohd Shahrin ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 025A W C W

0178 SYAZA AQILAH Mohd Rizal JLN4 SMK JALAN 4 2 019A W C W

0203 NUR HAZIRAH Abd Rahman MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 013A W C W

0010 ASLINA Samsudin PGCC PG COMPOUND COMMUNITY 2 010A W C W

0011 NUR AIDA ALEEYA Agustoni PGCC PG COMPOUND COMMUNITY 2 011A W C W

0223 NORWAHYU Abdul Wahab WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 017A W C W

RCM - Recurve Boy U12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0018 QAYS AMSYAR Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 2 147A CM R CM

0098 AHMAD HANIF Ahmad Nizam API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 077A CM R CM

0095 MUHAMMAD AQEEF Roslan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 076A CM R CM

0171 MUHAMMAD AMIN Muhammad Reza ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 107A CM R CM

0114 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Abdul Rahim ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 108A CM R CM

0182 HAIDAR WIDAD Wahyudi BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 127A CM R CM

0189 RAJA AHYAN Ahurayazda Ranfa BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 126A CM R CM

0194 SHAFNADZIM Hisyam BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 128A CM R CM

0066 ABDULLAH NAUFAL Mohd Redhuan GDAC GAMBANG DAMAI ARCHERY CLUB 2 215A CM R CM

0146 MUHAMMAD FARIS AMSYAR Mohd Fazli GDAC GAMBANG DAMAI ARCHERY CLUB 2 216A CM R CM

0080 MUHAMMAD ADAM IKHWAN Mohd Hafiz HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 064A CM R CM

0257 UMAR ZAFRAN Mohd Taufek HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 252A CM R CM

0253 MUHAMMAD DANIEL Azmir Faizal IND PERSENDIRIAN 2 180A CM R CM

0246 FAQEH Nor Azam KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 119A CM R CM

0116 HAIRUL HILMI Hairulhazizi KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 117A CM R CM

0258 MUHAMMAD AMIR HAZIQ Azmi KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 253A CM R CM

0255 MUHAMMAD FAIREEZ ADAM Mohd Faizuldin KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 250A CM R CM

0122 MUHAMMAD HAZMIN NAFIZ Mohd Haizulnizam KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 118A CM R CM
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Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
Di Tempat Masing-Masing, From 02-26-2021 to 02-28-2021

RCM - Recurve Boy U12 Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0141 IKMAL DZARIFF BIN AZIZI Azizi MARAN MARAN ARCHERY CLUB 2 245A CM R CM

0145 FAHEEM ASYRAF Ahmad Shihan PROX PRO X ARCHERY CLUB 1 196A CM R CM

0248 MUHAMMAD AFIQ DANISH Jesny RACAC RAC ACADEMY 1 206A CM R CM

0160 MUHAMMAD AFIZZIN IMAN Masri SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 132A CM R CM

0159 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ Abd Rahim SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 130A CM R CM

0157 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ Mohd Norfazli SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 131A CM R CM

0049 YUSUF Ali TITANIUM TITANIUM ARCHERY CLUB 2 161A CM R CM

0228 ADAM Abdillah TSAC TUAH SAKTI ARCHERY CLUB BATAM 2 209A CM R CM

0230 HILMIY RAAFI Shiddiq TSAC TUAH SAKTI ARCHERY CLUB BATAM 2 210A CM R CM

0210 ABDUL HAKIM Kornain WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 041A CM R CM

0214 LUQMAN HAQIMI Zakaria WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 043A CM R CM

0216 MUHAMMAD AQIL ZAFRAN Norizam WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 045A CM R CM

0215 MUHAMMAD IMAN ADAM NAUFAL Borhan WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 044A CM R CM

0062 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AS-SYIFA' Mohamed Sham WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 042A CM R CM

RCW - Recurve Girl U12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0069 AINUL AIRA SUFIYAH Inuladli ADM ADM ARCHERY 2 200A CW R CW

0175 NUR AINA HAZIRAH Zaini AMKT AKADEMI MEMANAH KOTA TINGGI 2 204A CW R CW

0173 NUR ARISSA HAZIQAH Zaini AMKT AKADEMI MEMANAH KOTA TINGGI 2 203A CW R CW

0103 ARISSA MAISARAH Mohd Shiraj API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 079A CW R CW

0104 NUR IRDINA SHAZWANI Rusley API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 081A CW R CW

0093 NURUL IMAN QASRINA Fadzil Ishkandar API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 080A CW R CW

0107 SABREENA ADELIA Azhar Nor API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 078A CW R CW

0168 FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 109A CW R CW

0065 TUAN NUR IRDINA HUMAIRA Tuan Yusnizi GDAC GAMBANG DAMAI ARCHERY CLUB 2 217A CW R CW

0234 NUR ARINA Norhisham HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 066A CW R CW

0074 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 067A CW R CW

0254 NUR ZHARIFAH AMEERA Abdullah HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 065A CW R CW

0256 UMI FAIREESHA QAISARA Mohd Faizuldin KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 251A CW R CW

0057 NUR ALIA Mohd Fadhli M&F M&F ACHERY CLUB 2 187A CW R CW

0056 NUR INSYIRAH Mohd Fadhli M&F M&F ACHERY CLUB 2 186A CW R CW

0039 NUR ANISA QISTINA Mazelan PA PERLIS ARCHERY 1 199A CW R CW

0037 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal PA PERLIS ARCHERY 1 197A CW R CW

0038 NUR UMAIRAH HUSNA Muhamad Rifaie PA PERLIS ARCHERY 1 198A CW R CW

0026 ALEESYA AULIA Enawar SKDAM SK DATO AHMAD MANAF 1 243A CW R CW

0048 PUTRI ZAMRUD Ali TITANIUM TITANIUM ARCHERY CLUB 2 162A CW R CW

0260 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar TLK KERANG SK TELOK KERANG 1 261A CW R CW

0213 AIDA ADLINA Mohd Ansor WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 046A CW R CW

0211 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 048A CW R CW

0217 NOOR NAJKHAN ALYA Abdul Rahim WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 049A CW R CW

0063 NURUL ISLAM Mohamed Sham WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 047A CW R CW

RJM - Recurve Boy U16
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0016 AZFAR DANISH Aiman AL FATEH AKADEMI MEMANAH AL-FATEH 1 238A JM R JM

0094 ADIB Roslan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 072A JM R JM

0096 AQEEL Roslan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 070A JM R JM

0105 UA-IDZ Zuraimy API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 071A JM R JM

0180 FARIS FAUZAN Faudzilah ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 101A JM R JM

0226 LUVTHY MALIQ Ranggana BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 125A JM R JM

0184 MUHAMMAD Efyan BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 123A JM R JM

0187 RAFIF ABHYASAKHI Pradenandana BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 124A JM R JM

0002 MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR Norazlan COJA COJA ACADEMY 2 218A JM R JM

0235 ARIF IRFAN Rosani HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 056A JM R JM

0073 MUHAMMAD AKID BAZLI Ezaidin HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 060A JM R JM

0079 MUHAMMAD ALIF MIFZAL Osman HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 055A JM R JM

0075 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Moideen HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 058A JM R JM

0076 MUHAMMAD QAID Mohd Razak HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 057A JM R JM
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Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
Di Tempat Masing-Masing, From 02-26-2021 to 02-28-2021

RJM - Recurve Boy U16 Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0233 NUR AQIL Norhisham HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 059A JM R JM

0240 DANISH ISKANDAR Johan Ariff KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 115A JM R JM

0238 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AL ADZIM Azizul Fahmi KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 113A JM R JM

0239 MUHAMMAD FAHRUL HAZIQ Azhari KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 114A JM R JM

0241 MUHAMMAD HARITH ASYRAF Azizul Fahmi KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 111A JM R JM

0121 MUHAMMAD HARITH NAUFAL Mohd Haizulnizam KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 112A JM R JM

0118 RICHARD MAULANA Irfan LLEWPARD LLEWPARD ARCHERY 2 222A JM R JM

0198 AMIRUL DANIEL Mohammad Rostan MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 142A JM R JM

0205 HARIZ NURHAKEEM Azaha MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 143A JM R JM

0201 WAN QAYYIM SYAHMI Wan Mahathir MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 141A JM R JM

0097 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL Md Sadi PROX PRO X ARCHERY CLUB 1 194A JM R JM

0028 BADRUL HISYAM Abdul Rahman SMKS SMK SEMERAH 1 248A JM R JM

0040 ABDUL AZIM Ab Razak SURADA KELAB MEMANAH SURADA 2 191A JM R JM

0212 MUHAMMAD NABIL IRSYAD Marzarudin WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 036A JM R JM

RJW - Recurve Girl U16
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0247 ALYA BATRISYIA Azman API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 074A JW R JW

0113 KIRTI Pathmanathan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 073A JW R JW

0106 SARAH MALISSA Azhar API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 075A JW R JW

0138 AIN NURFAQIHAH Azhar ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 105A JW R JW

0090 ALEEYAH FARZANA Azezee ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 102A JW R JW

0207 AQILAH BADIHAH Mohd Badaruddin ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 103A JW R JW

0170 PUTRI AIDA Muhammad Reza ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 106A JW R JW

0127 SYASYA AQILAH Mohd Shahrin ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 104A JW R JW

0072 ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 063A JW R JW

0102 ATHIRAH KAIYISAH Azlan HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 062A JW R JW

0110 NUR ALYA NAJIHA Mohammad Naguib KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 116A JW R JW

0088 NURFATIMA Rahman Faizarul LIMBO LIMBO ARCHERY 2 177A JW R JW

0055 NUR NASUHA Mohd Fadhli M&F M&F ACHERY CLUB 2 185A JW R JW

0208 NUR SYAFIRUZ Norbadru Abida MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 145A JW R JW

0204 NURIN IMAN Mohamed Sham MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 144A JW R JW

0206 ZATTY AIN ASHIQIN Zaimy MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 146A JW R JW

0092 HANA' KAMALIA Mohd Kamal PROX PRO X ARCHERY CLUB 1 195A JW R JW

0020 NURIN ARIFAH Mohd Fazlee SG MERAB SAM SG MERAB LUAR 1 246A JW R JW

0046 SRI ANGGUN Abdullah TITANIUM TITANIUM ARCHERY CLUB 2 159A JW R JW

0047 SRI AYU Ismail TITANIUM TITANIUM ARCHERY CLUB 2 160A JW R JW

0070 AUNI Ahmad Nizar TJ5AC TAMAN JAYA 5 ARCHERY CLUB 2 247A JW R JW

0222 ERRYNE ELLYANA Mohd Hairizan WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 039A JW R JW

0221 HANNAH NADHIRAH Mohd Hanafi WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 038A JW R JW

0219 NUR AIN IZZATUL QASIH Noaraza WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 040A JW R JW

0218 NUR ALYA SAFIAH Mohamed Fazil WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 2 037A JW R JW

RM - Recurve Men Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0115 KARTHIKEYAN Pathmanathan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 1 069A M R M

0140 AFIQ ZUFAR Mohamad Shah ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 098A M R M

0193 SATRIA Nurwijaya BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 121A M R M

0078 MOHD RAZAK Samingan HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 054A M R M

0077 MUHAMMAD QAYYIM Mohd Razak HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 053A M R M

0119 ADAM Azmi LIMBO LIMBO ARCHERY 2 176A M R M

0044 RICHARD MAULANA Irfan LLEWPARD LLEWPARD ARCHERY 1 221A M R M

0054 MOHD FADHLI Ramli M&F M&F ACHERY CLUB 2 184A M R M

0005 SOFI ZUHAIRI Ridzuan MAFA MAFA ARCHERY CLUB 1 231A M R M

0085 MOHD KHALIL Haziz MAHARANI MAHARANI ARCHERY 2 241A M R M

0100 TERAKHIR Wih TAC TIRAM ARCHERY CLUB 2 239A M R M
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Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
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RW - Recurve Women Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0177 AIN NURFAQIHAH Azhar ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 100A W R W

0236 ASHALINA Md Azhar ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 099A W R W

0186 ZHARFA NAIMAH Setiawan BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 122A W R W

0265 ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 265A W R W

0202 AYU IZZWANY Jesny MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 139A W R W

0200 IRDINA SYAURAH Abdul Razak MSNJ PROJECT MSNJ 2 140A W R W

0244 NORWAHYU Abdul Wahab WAW WAW ARCHERY CLUB 1 035A W R W

RYM - Recurve Boy U9
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0019 QALYSH ARSH Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 2 148A YM R YM

0174 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIM Zaini AMKT AKADEMI MEMANAH KOTA TINGGI 2 205A YM R YM

0099 AHMAD MUHSIN Ahmad Nizam API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 082A YM R YM

0195 REZACKY Alexandre BIFZA BIFZA ASC BATAM 2 129A YM R YM

0003 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM DANIAL Norazlan COJA COJA ACADEMY 2 220A YM R YM

0101 AFIF KAISAN Azlan HIS HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 1 068A YM R YM

0128 MUHAMMAD DANISH Abdul Ronie KESAS KELAB MEMANAH AS SIDDIQIN 2 242A YM R YM

0117 HAIRUL HILMAN Hairulhazizi KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 120A YM R YM

0156 FARIS AISY Zaitol Adhar SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 133A YM R YM

0153 MUHAMMAD AQIL Mohd Nor Fazli SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 135A YM R YM

0150 SYAHIR FADHLI Sazeli SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 134A YM R YM

0231 SALMAN Al Farisi TSAC TUAH SAKTI ARCHERY CLUB BATAM 2 211A YM R YM

RYW - Recurve Girl U9
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0112 LAILA HUSNA Mohd Hamdan API AKADEMI PANAH INDOOR 2 083A YW R YW

0089 ANEES MAISARAH Azezee ASKL ARCHERS STUDIO KL 1 110A YW R YW

0500 PARK Sung Hyung KOR KOREA 1 244A YW R YW

0151 ADRIANA ARISSA Suhaimi SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 136A YW R YW

0148 AINA DALILA BINTI Jasmin SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 137A YW R YW

0154 NUR ERISA SARAH Mohd Hairul SKUP SKUP ARCHERY CLUB 1 138A YW R YW

TCM - Traditional Boy U12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0025 QALYSH ARSH Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 1 151A CM T CM

0024 QAYS AMSYAR Azizan 3Q 3Q ARCHERY 1 152A CM T CM

0262 MUHAMMAD ALDEBARAN Ziggy Athoriz RBACI RUMAH BELAJAR ARCHERY CLUB INA 1 262A CM T CM

0263 MUHAMMAD BAGAS Nararya RBACI RUMAH BELAJAR ARCHERY CLUB INA 1 263A CM T CM

TM - Traditional Men Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0021 MOHAMMAD SHAFEI Mohd Sah AAC ABABEEL ARCHERY CLUB 1 249A M T M

0136 FAIZOL Hassan BENTAYAN TOK BENTAYAN ARCHERY 1 174A M T M

0134 IMAM SUJADI Sattar BENTAYAN TOK BENTAYAN ARCHERY 1 172A M T M

0132 TOK BENTAYAN Tok Bentayan BENTAYAN TOK BENTAYAN ARCHERY 1 173A M T M

0034 ABDUL.WAHAB Khalid Osman IND PERSENDIRIAN 2 183A M T M

0012 AGUSTONI Abdullah Suyuti KMPG KELAB MEMANAH PASIR GUDANG 1 236A M T M

0152 ABDUL KADIR Salim LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 084A M T M

0144 ADEK MAT Yusof LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 092A M T M

0147 AMING Eminyano LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 089A M T M

0163 AMRAN Atong LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 095A M T M

0169 HASHIM ALI Mohamad LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 087A M T M

0162 HASMEL Marasil LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 094A M T M

0181 JAMASRI BAYOK Stufyan LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 085A M T M

0167 MOHAMMED FAHMY Abdul Rahman LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 090A M T M

0161 MOHD FAIZAL Ab Rahim LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 088A M T M

0155 MOHD. AZFAR Ahaja LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 091A M T M
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Kota Tinggi Open Remote Archery 2021
Persatuan Memanah Daerah Kota Tinggi (KOTA2021)
Di Tempat Masing-Masing, From 02-26-2021 to 02-28-2021

TM - Traditional Men Open Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0158 SUPARDI Jamal LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 086A M T M

0164 YAHAYA Ahmad LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 2 093A M T M

0082 MUHAMMAD HANIF Mohamad Shar LANG LANG PASIR GUDANG 2 226A M T M

0083 KHAIRUSSALLEH Mohd Taib LEKIU LEKIU ARCHERY 1 228A M T M

0052 ROHMAT KHAIRUDDIN Yuskelana PER PERSENDIRIAN 1 233A M T M

0209 SYED FAIZAL Syed Abd Kadir RACAC RAC ACADEMY 1 207A M T M

0061 ABDUL RASHID Basharie RMAH RAKAN MEMANAH AL HIKMAH 1 213A M T M

0060 MOHD RIZAL Mahat RMAH RAKAN MEMANAH AL HIKMAH 1 214A M T M

0059 NUR HALIM Hachil RMAH RAKAN MEMANAH AL HIKMAH 1 212A M T M

0033 EMAD GUL. Mubashir Gul SUPRAX SUPRA X 1 234A M T M

0042 ABDUL AZIM Ab Razak SURADA KELAB MEMANAH SURADA 1 193A M T M

0108 SAIFUFADZILAH Suratman TAQWA TAQWA ARCHERY CLUB 1 163A M T M

TW - Traditional Women Open
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

0137 SAKINAH Osman BENTAYAN TOK BENTAYAN ARCHERY 1 175A W T W

0166 NURUL AZLINA Salahuddin LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 096A W T W

0149 SHARIFAH HERLINA Abdullah LADARC LAHAD DATU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 1 097A W T W

0249 NUR FARAHIN Abdul Razak RACAC RAC ACADEMY 1 208A W T W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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